◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compliant
0.8mm PitchStacking Connectors

DFJ series does not have the floating mechanism.
Please be careful to the gap  when you mount more than 2 connectors on one PCB.
We recommend to isolate the PCB which mount the mating connector.
Unit：mm
DFJ Series
2
◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
○Plug Connector
Part Number
Number
of
Contact
A B C D E
DFJ-PC020-S931 □□□D(M)-FA 20 15.3 7.2 12.2 12.8 16.6
DFJ-PC030-S931 □□□D(M)-FA 30 19.3 11.2 16.2 16.8 20.6
DFJ-PC040-S931 □□□D(M)-FA 40 23.3 15.2 20.2 20.8 24.6
DFJ-PC060-S931 □□□D(M)-FA 60 31.3 23.2 28.2 28.8 32.6
DFJ-PC080-S931 □□□D(M)-FA 80 39.3 31.2 36.2 36.8 40.6
DFJ-PC100-S931 □□□D(M)-FA 100 47.3 39.2 44.2 44.8 48.6
DFJ-PC120-S931 □□□D(M)-FA 120 55.3 47.2 52.2 52.8 56.6
DFJ-PC030-S931130D(M)-FA
0.
80φ1.10±0.05φ0.70±0.05
C±0.10

0
2.40±0.10
2.50±0.03
D±0.10
C±0.05
φ1.20
+0.05
  0 φ0.80
+0.05
  0
Part Number
Number
of
Contact
A B C D E F
DFJ-RC020-S831 □□□□ (M)-FA 20 15.3 7.2 12.2 12.8 8.8 16.6
DFJ-RC030-S831 □□□□ (M)-FA 30 19.3 11.2 16.2 16.8 12.8 20.6
DFJ-RC040-S831 □□□□ (M)-FA 40 23.3 15.2 20.2 20.8 16.8 24.6
DFJ-RC060-S831 □□□□ (M)-FA 60 31.3 23.2 28.2 28.8 24.8 32.6
DFJ-RC080-S831 □□□□ (M)-FA 80 39.3 31.2 36.2 36.8 32.8 40.6
DFJ-RC100-S831 □□□□ (M)-FA 100 47.3 39.2 44.2 44.8 40.8 48.6
DFJ-RC120-S831 □□□□ (M)-FA 120 55.3 47.2 52.2 52.8 48.8 56.6
Part Number J K
DFJ-RC□□□ -S831074 □ (M)-FA 7.4 8.4
DFJ-RC□□□ -S831104 □ (M)-FA 10.4 11.4
DFJ-RC□□□ -S831114 □ (M)-FA 11.4 12.4